
Schützengesellschaft Hubertus Rott e. V.

Lechpokalschießen 2006 in Rott
Schützenpokal

Apfeldorf

Platz Name Ringe
1. Baab Evelyn 97
2. Baab Marianne 95
3. Czornack Karin 95
4. Strommer Claudia 94
5. Baab Karl 90
6. Beinhofer Evi 88
7. Beinhofer Karin 82

Gesamt 641
8. Baab Thomas 79

Epfach

Platz Name Ringe

1. Becher Johann 96
2. Karg Markus 90
3. Maier Hubert 86
4. Hartmann Wolfgang 84
5. Volk Georg 82
6. Deininger Claudia 79
7. Schweiger Florian 77

Gesamt 594
8. Volk Wolfgang 76

Kinsau

Platz Name Ringe
1. Fichtl Christine Kinsau 91
2. Helmschrott Andreas Kinsau 88
3. Egger August Kinsau 88
4. Haseitl Johann Kinsau 87
5. Heinrich Astrid Kinsau 86
6. Helmschrott Hermann Kinsau 84
7. Haseitl Anton Kinsau 81

Gesamt 605



Reichling

Platz Name Ringe
1. Rapp Hubert 88
2. Milisterfer Marcus 88
3. Sailer Alfons 86
4. Harrer Tobias 85
5. Bauer Wolfgang 73
6. Graf Irmgard 67
7. Graf Siegfried 67

Gesamt 554
8. Köpf Robert 65

Rott

Platz Name Ringe
1. Holzschuh Martin 95
2. Glöckler Centa 93
3. Martin Christian 90
4. Schmid Manuela 90
5. Spieß Alois 89
6. Martin Wolfgang 89
7. Blank Franz 83

Gesamt 629
8. Krenmayr Edith 79
9. Schilcher Otmar 75
10. Schilcher Johannes 74
11. Cischek Andreas 72
12. Klinger Dieter 69
13. Martin Veronika 63

Gesamttabelle Lechpokalpokal

Platz Verein/Ort Gesamtringe
1. Apfeldorf 641
2. Rott 629
3. Kinsau 605
4. Epfach 594
5. Reichling 554



Schützengesellschaft Hubertus Rott e. V.

Lechpokalschießen 2006 in Rott
Ringe Schützenklasse gesamt 

Platz Name Verein/Ort Ringe
1. Baab Evelyn Apfeldorf 97
2. Becher Johann Epfach 96
3. Baab Marianne Apfeldorf 95
4. Czornack Karin Apfeldorf 95
5. Holzschuh Martin Rott 95
6. Strommer Claudia Apfeldorf 94
7. Glöckler Centa Rott 93
8. Fichtl Christine Kinsau 91
9. Baab Karl Apfeldorf 90
10. Karg Markus Epfach 90
11. Martin Christian Rott 90
12. Schmid Manuela Rott 90
13. Spieß Alois Rott 89
14. Martin Wolfgang Rott 89
15. Beinhofer Evi Apfeldorf 88
16. Helmschrott Andreas Kinsau 88
17. Egger August Kinsau 88
18. Rapp Hubert Reichling 88
19. Milisterfer Marcus Reichling 88
20. Haseitl Johann Kinsau 87
21. Maier Hubert Epfach 86
22. Heinrich Astrid Kinsau 86
23. Sailer Alfons Reichling 86
24. Harrer Tobias Reichling 85
25. Hartmann Wolfgang Epfach 84
26. Helmschrott Hermann Kinsau 84
27. Blank Franz Rott 83
28. Beinhofer Karin Apfeldorf 82
29. Volk Georg Epfach 82
30. Haseitl Anton Kinsau 81
31. Baab Thomas Apfeldorf 79
32. Deininger Claudia Epfach 79
33. Krenmayr Edith Rott 79
34. Schweiger Florian Epfach 77
35. Volk Wolfgang Epfach 76
36. Schilcher Otmar Rott 75
37. Schilcher Johannes Rott 74
38. Bauer Wolfgang Reichling 73
39. Cischek Andreas Rott 72
40. Klinger Dieter Rott 69
41. Graf Irmgard Reichling 67
42. Graf Siegfried Reichling 67
43. Köpf Robert Reichling 65
44. Martin Veronika Rott 63



Schützengesellschaft Hubertus Rott e. V.

Lechpokalschießen 2006 in Rott
Blattlwertung Erwachsene

Platz Name Verein/Ort Teiler
1. Beinhofer Karin Apfeldorf 10,8
2. Martin Wolfgang Rott 28,9
3. Klinger Dieter Rott 31,2
4. Blank Franz Rott 42,8
5. Schilcher Johannes Rott 45,9
6. Haseitl Johann Kinsau 52,1
7. Schmid Manuela Rott 52,3
8. Czornack Karin Apfeldorf 52,7
9. Baab Evelyn Apfeldorf 54,7
10. Baab Marianne Apfeldorf 68,4
11. Becher Johann Epfach 68,4
12. Volk Georg Epfach 73,6
13. Köpf Robert Reichling 95,6
14. Krenmayr Edith Rott 99,5
15. Heinrich Astrid Kinsau 101,2
16. Helmschrott Andreas Kinsau 107,1
17. Martin Christian Rott 110,0
18. Baab Karl Apfeldorf 111,0
19. Sailer Alfons Reichling 113,7
20. Beinhofer Evi Apfeldorf 116,8
21. Egger August Kinsau 124,3
22. Spieß Alois Rott 128,7
23. Milisterfer Marcus Reichling 131,4
24. Glöckler Centa Rott 132,6
25. Maier Hubert Epfach 134,6
26. Karg Markus Epfach 141,1
27. Helmschrott Hermann Kinsau 152,1
28. Strommer Claudia Apfeldorf 155,4
29. Holzschuh Martin Rott 161,6
30. Rapp Hubert Reichling 163,1
31. Fichtl Christine Kinsau 174,0
32. Harrer Tobias Reichling 199,3
33. Deininger Claudia Epfach 203,3
34. Graf Siegfried Reichling 258,6
35. Hartmann Wolfgang Epfach 259,5
36. Haseitl Anton Kinsau 260,1
37. Bauer Wolfgang Reichling 265,8
38. Martin Veronika Rott 297,8
39. Schweiger Florian Epfach 306,2
40. Graf Irmgard Reichling 486,9
41. Baab Thomas Apfeldorf 9999
42. Volk Wolfgang Epfach 9999
43. Schilcher Otmar Rott 9999
44. Cischek Andreas Rott 9999
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